

N/O - CHORAV TO MUSHARI TOLA (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमाणपत्र, धुबरी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमाणपत्र SUB-DIVISION

धुबरी

2938

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Abhay K Singh.

2nd & Final A/c Bill Measurement.

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/Work - Contin of Rd					
from Choraut to Musha					
- hai to/a under mummy					
in choraut Block.					
M/Agency - Sri Abhay Kr Singh.					
AT - Barhamaul, Po - Sirsi					
PS - Nandpur, Dist - Sitamarhi					
Agreement. No - 17 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start - 8.6.2020					
Date of Comp - 7.3.21					
(1) PIV & Fixing					
bench mark - do do					
all Comp. 20 h.					
Qty - 0.395 km.					
Add qty vide					
TMB, page (1) + 0.805 km					
Total 1.20 km.					
less 0.004 = 1.196 km.					
(2) PIV & Fixing reference					
pillar.					
Qty - 0.395 km					
Add qty vide					
TMB, page (1) + 0.805 km					
Total 1.20 km.					
less 0.004 = 1.196 km					
(3) Site clearing & grubbing					
do do - all Comp. 20 h.					
Qty - 2 x 995 m x 3.50 m x 1000 = 0.277 Hec.					
Continuation					
Add Qty vide TMB page (1) + 0.560 Hec.					
Total 0.837 Hec.					
Say 0.84 Hec.					

Ind 7 Final A/C Bill ABSTRACT.

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) PIV & Pivoting [working] bench mark. TMB, page 89					
Qty — 1.20 km				0.004 km	
				1.196 km	
@ 4229.07 / km					545820
(2) PIV & Pivoting reference pillar TMB, page 110					
				1.20 km	
				1.176 km	
@ 1957.35 / km					234120
(3) Site clearing & grubbing ing. TMB, page 110					
Qty — 0.84 Hae.					
1000 sq m x 3.50 x 1 = (-) 0.0028 Hae.					
					0.827 Hae.
					Say 0.84 Hae.
@ 49496.70 / Hae. = 4157720					
(4) Box cutting TMB, page 111					
Qty — 33.75 m ³					
@ 74.10 / m ³ = 250120					
(5) Cost of embankment TMB, page 118					
(a) 1000 m.					
Qty — 395.39 m ³					
@ 138.27 / m ³ = 5467120					
(b) 1000 m.					
Qty — 169.46 m ³					
@ 175.11 / m ³ = 2967420					

Continuation

Total 15689320

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const ⁿ of sub grade.					
TMB, page (16)					
Qty —		2302.22	m ³		
@ R. 176.75 / m ³ = R.					406917.2W
(7) Const ⁿ of USB urt in					
BT portion. TMB, page (13)					
Qty —		677.02	m ³		
@ R. 2685.15 / m ³ = R.					1817900.2W
(8) Plv & laying WBM III					
in BT portion.					
TMB, page (14) Qty —		273.72	m ³		
@ R. 3267.39 / m ³ = R.					894950.2W
(9) Const ⁿ of USB urt					
in pcc portion.					
TMB, page (7) Qty —		47.40	m ³		
@ R. 2685.15 / m ³ = R.					127276.2W
(10) Plv & laying WBM III					
in pcc portion.					
TMB, page (15) Qty —		55.79	m ³		
@ R. 3267.39 / m ³ = R.					182288.2W
(11) Plv & laying pcc MSD					
TMB, page (15) Qty —		120.00	m ³		
@ R. 7699.24 / m ³ = R.					923909.2W
(12) Plv & applying Prime					
Coat (SS). TMB, page (14)					
Qty —		3649.60	m ²		
@ R. 41.29 / m ² = R.					150692.2W
Total					4660225.2W

MP R. 4660995=10

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) PIV & applying tack Coat (P.S.). TMB, page (16) Qty — 3649.60 m ² @ 1.14.00/m ² = — 4159.44=10					51094=10
(14) PIV & laying mix Seal surface with 20mm Thickness. TMB, page (16) Qty — 3649.60 m ² @ 1.196.81/m ² = — 4367.18278=10					
(15) PIV & Fixing K.H. Stone TMB, page (18) Qty 02 nos. @ 1.2413.84/each = 25.628=10					4828=10
(16) PIV & Fixing 200mm Stone TMB, page (18) Qty 02 nos. @ 1.642.46/each = 32.8492=10					3212=10
(17) PIV & Fixing boundary pillar. TMB, page (18) Qty — 40 nos. @ 1.483.34/each = 59.3336=10					19334=10
(18) PIV & Fixing R/R Traffic sign board. TMB, page (18) Qty 04 nos. @ 1.4870.42/each = 59.4816=10					19482=10
(19) 600mm Circular. Qty 02 nos. @ 1.5517.03/each = 31.034=10					11034=10
(20) 900mm square. Qty 02 nos. @ 1.4744.96/each = 31.4896=10					9490=10
(21) 600mm x 450mm rectangular. Qty — 02 nos. @ 1.4744.96/each = 31.4896=10					9490=10

Continuation

Total 10. 5496977=10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Road marking.					
TMB, page (18)					
(a) RT portion. Qty - 149.20					
@ R. 735.40/m ² =					14649220
(b) pec portion. Qty - 40.00					
@ R. 820.83/m ² =					3283320
(20) Planting of tree.					
TMB, page (19) Qty - 100 NR.					
@ R. 800.30/each =					8003020
(21) Plv & Fixing direction & place identification sign board.					
TMB, page (19) Qty - 01 NR.					
@ R. 3230.51/each =					323120
(22) Plv & Fixing typical					
Type of mm wry with log					
sign board. TMB, page (19)					
Qty - 05 NR.					
@ R. 11032.27/each =					5516120
Total					581472420
Add 12% Wt					69776720
Add 1% labour (ess)					5814720
Total					657063820
1.40% less					9198920
Total					647864920
less previous payment.					248223520
Total					399641420
K 11/12/23 J.E. 11/12/23 01.12.23 A.R.					